

Document 2019 1923

Book 2019 Page 1923 Type 03 012 Pages 1 Date 6/27/2019 Time 11:38:34AM Rec Amt \$7.00 [ND]

INDX **ANNO** SCAN

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON COUNTY IOWA

CHEK

Prepared by:	Kirk Freeman 2437 Willow Bend Trail St. Charles, Iowa 50240 641-396-2364
Return to:	Ida Kathleen Peterson Xenia, Ohio 45345 VKathleen Peterson -
V	Comptent Dood 1171 Ankeney Rd.
THIS INDE	NTURE WITNESSETH:  Xenia, OH 45385
That South	Cownship in consideration of
Deve	n Hund set and Eighty-du Sollar - dollars \$ 781.
	, conveys and warrant to Ida Kathleen Teterson
In the Count	re of Modison and State of Jarra and analysing the following let an late of land in the
	Cemetery situated in the country of Madison,  of Iowa, to-wit: Husban Charles Peterson, Daughter Michelle Ann-Son Conner  Michel
in the State of	of Iowa to-wit. High a School Reference Durchler Michelle Ann - Son Conner
m die state (	Miche
Lot 7+2	6 10 NO - 10 X 16 Row Addition 1966  260 square feet, be the same more or less.
Containing	square feet, be the same more or less.
To have and	to hold the herein above granted premises as a place of Interment to the said grantee and his
	Forever; subject however, to the provisions and restrictions specified in the Rules and
	of said Grantor at the present time, and which are made a part of this conveyance, or which
	may hereafter make in conformity with the laws of this State.
_	
In Te	stimony Whereof, the said South Township has caused these presents to be signed by its
Clerk 10.5	14 day of June 2019.
Commission	Number 725448
My Comm	design Expires By: Market Avantage
	Clark of South Township
	Kirk Freeman
STATE OF IC	OWA, COUNTY OF MADISON :
On this 24	day of June, A.D., 2019, before me appeared  freemen to me personally known who, being by me
Kirk	Fr = n/4/2 to me personally known who, being by me
duly sworn, d	id say that they are respectively the clerk of the township trustees; and that said instrument was
signed on beh	alf of said Grantor by authority of its trustees and the said clerk acknowledged said instrument to be
the voluntary	act and deed of said grantor.
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto affixed my Signature and official Seal
<b>₩</b> つ	at Winterset, Iowa.
~ ceplerin	May 2007 Lindu M Dutter Notary Public in and for Madison County Jowa